EIKEN Grade 2.

1181-1200

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

in other words
in particular
in person
in place
in place of ~
in private
In progress
in public
in pursuit of ~

in reality

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

in relation to ~
in response to ~
in return
in search of ~
in shape
in short
in space
in spite of ~
in terms of ~

in the end




