EIKEN Grade 2.

1181	in other words	1191	in relation to \sim	
1182	in particular	1192	in response to \sim	
1183	in person	1193	in return	
1184	in place	1194	in search of \sim	
1185	in place of \sim	1195	in shape	
1186	in private	1196	in short	
1187	in progress	1197	in space	
1188	in public	1198	in spite of \sim	
1189	in pursuit of \sim	1199	in terms of ~	
1190	in reality	1200	in the end	